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North Division

Evil Empire
Aussies

St. Johns Spartans
Come & Get It

South Division

Teague's Team
Yorkies

Rookie Reck
Team Ramrod

Central Division

RockSolid

Fig Newton
Roll Tide
TedsGreenBay

Total Points
Evil Empire
Teague's Team
Aussies

St. Johns Spartans
RockSolid

Fig Newton
Rookie Reck
Roll Tide

Team Ramrod
Come & Get It
Yorkies
TedsGreenBay
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2159.85
2150.05
2008.20
1782.40
1766.95
1730.20
1728.85
1636.65
1634.50
1629.70
1618.30
1480.80

O O o o +H O O o o +H

O O o o +H

PCT
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.308

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.462
0.385

PCT
0.538
0.538
0.308
0.308

DIV
0-3
3-1
3-1
1-2

DIV
2-0
3-1
1-3
0-2

DIV
0-2
3-0
1-3
2-1

PF
1824.80
1679.25
1487.40
1364.50

PF
1778.50
1341.75
1372.90
1322.20

PF
1458.85
1432.90
1366.55
1274.60
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PA
1477.15
1382.90
1502.75
1525.00

PA
1434.20
1401.15
1491.40
1559.10

PA
1395.50
1499.10
1466.95
1569.00

PTS
2159.85
2008.20
1782.40
1629.70

PTS
2150.05
1618.30
1728.85
1634.50

PTS
1766.95
1730.20
1636.65
1480.80
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